St Paul with St Luke C of E Primary School

N
Parent Questionnaire
Results

Results from Parent Consultation in December 2017.

Strongly Agree | Disagree Strongly
agree disagree

My child is happy at this school. 52% 48% 0% 0%
My child feels safe at this school. 60% 40% 0% 0%
My child makes good progress at 45% 520 3%, 0%
this school.
MY child is well looked after at 40% 60% 0% 0%
this school.
My child is taught well at this 45% 550, 0% 0%
school.
My child receives gpproprlate 36% 550 9% 0%
homework for their age.




This school ensures the pupils

are We” behaved. 450/0 550/0 00/0 00/0
This school deals effectively with
bullying. 54% 46% 0% 0%
This school is well led and
managed. 48 52 00/0 00/0
This school responds well to any
concerns I ralse. 520/0 460/0 20/0 00/0
I receive valuable information
from the school about my child’s 46% 52% 2% 0%
progress.
I would recommend this school

56% 42% 2% 0%

to another parent.




